Name of the Freelancer: Kondo Address: + 14B Mobile No: - 248197 303	la. alag	araju.					
2-11/19 305	Harris	BIL	L				
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRI Flat No.301, Hosue No. 3-6-269/301, 4th Floor, Opp. Telugu Academy, Himayathnagar, Hyderab	MYM Money (ıratları	For Co		26674	nondos aditors	() solution
PAN No.: AAECM5086D	ad -500029	andus di subm	Date:			YD FROZS	127
Towards	my Charg	jes/Feesagai	nst Ass	ignment	sstated bel	ow:	evedy drift
Job No: 20240729		Ori N	ginal As umber a	signment and Date		Assignment er and Date	Quantity And Amount
Job Title: Brand Head	Bea	1 2/9	124-1	6/9/24	out and estron	100 000 1 890	Payble
Fieldwork Locations: VI 101 M W		SCHOOL FAIR	-0,-	4	and the state	trough autope	at alletah
Fees for Assignment		ndir milmmasas	or bank b	graylink	tire Duanti	ut land king ha	ot biag ana
Data Collection Type & Segment		Qu	antity	Rate	dine.	Amount	
1- Briefing charges			+				
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing			2				
3- Main interview -			23	100		2300/-	
4- Main interview-							
5- Moderation/Translation/Transco (Specify)	ription/Othe	ers					
Other Fees/Charges							
Supervision Charges	0 0						
Executive Name:	ajostel		1 2 4	4 6	1 11.		
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signat	uré:	MX1906	P	1. Ray	Streke		
Totals							
A) Fees for Assignemt	Job No.	Task Code	Amp	ount:-			
							1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1
B) Supervision Charges				ount:-			-
		1 14			Net Payme	ent 230	0
Rupees in Words: 1	teousar		<u>Mai</u>	undord	001	uffest or	rly.
	Date				Investor Overstitu		Overtity Payable in
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	Quantity Synched/ Submitted		Rejectedby greed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
29 779 call you	de coli	28		100	23	Yes	Yes
I solemnly declare the information mentioned here My PAN Account Number is: Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Beneficiary Bank Account Number: E&OE	ein (both sides of Condo	of the page) is true and a. Wago M. Ro	98 hel	Benefic S 8 Benefic	ciary Bank Nam	teceived On:	0020583

		+ 4									
Name of the Free Address:- Nobile No:- 53	abod lancer:-! likedby	Kanpa	e. Dila	P				100	Chây Lig		A-A-A
	I had				BIL	L		ái.			
Customer's Name	& Addres	S	V DVT I	mia	ltens		ommerc	ial Use	e:		
To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD. Flat No.301, Hosue No. 3-6-269/301, 4th Floor, MYM Money Center, Opp. Telugu Academy, Himayathnagar, Hyderabad -500029 PAN No.: AAECM5086D				Center,	Bill No: 26673 Date: Freelancer Code: MXIAYDF2023-175						-174
A BOUND OF THE	To	owards	my Char	ges/Fee:	sagain	st Ass	ianmen	t/ssta	ted hal	INA MEZ	(,)2
	40729		Tand h	4-12	Orig	inal A	ssignmen	nt	Revise	d Assignment per and Date	Quantity And Amount
Job Title: Tora	nd He		Beat	n Prajanyi	261	210	16/9/2	10			Payble
Fieldwork Locations	: VII0	yavad	2	the law of	1201	4	100112	9		Topic by the	in military
Fees for Assigni	nent	0				J.		Ser.	w/D Pinte	not local true liv	nij bibatora (
Data Collection T	/pe & Seg	ment			Quai	ntity	Rate			Amount	
1- Briefing cha 2- Recruitment											V. 1.77
2- Recruitment 3- Main intervi	/Contact/L	isting								- 1	
4- Main intervi					3	2	100			32001-	
											Nan Linna
5- Moderation, (Specify)	************	/Transcri	ption/Oth	ers							
Other Fees/Cha				e - L							
Supervision Charge			A .								
Executive Name		M	Rajash		. 10						
EIC Employee I	D: Date:	Signatu	re:	W.	11901	6/	M.Ro	ycel	ulae		
							-				
A) Fees for Assigne	mt		Job No.	Task	Code	Amo	unt:-			32001-	
B) Supervision Cha	rges					Amo	unt:-		- 7		
		- 111 -		Gr	and To		A+B) Fo	r Not	Daymo	nt 70	100
Rupees in Words:	Trole	• 4	iousan		uo		A	1	-	2001	201-
			Musar	Ca 1			endso	(00)	goll	es only	
					Sum	ımar	У				
Assignment Number Job No	300	Centre	Date Collection Type	Quantity Sy Submit			Rejectedby preed by me		Quantity	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
729 200	120		CONT	39	<u> </u>	2			32	YES	YEY
I solemnly declare the in My PAN Account N Beneficiary Bank A Beneficiary Bank A E&OE	umber is: ccount Nam	e:	Con P		id old	orrect to	Benefi Benefi	ciary Ba	ank Nam	e: SBI Shino (ecceived On:	20145
(Signatu	e & Date)	T.			ved by v				Bill C	hecked & Cleare	d On:

market <u>x</u> cel	PIC of the freelancer				
Alally Date of Location: Wykygu	s and collecting Market Xcel as Issue: 2(1)2	registered with us as a freeland data. He/She has been authorized to deta. He/She has been authorized to deper project specific Assignment Letter. For Valid From: 1/4/24 to 164/24. Address: This Authority Carplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	collect Market reference No:		
Secretary and the second			John Jako	(Card Ho	lder's Signature)
		Assignment letter			
Freelancer Name No. 1 House Address 901	25jesh 49276817	Job No: 20240 929 Job Title: Brand Heart Best Fieldwork Location: Viljeyawoda	Freelancer Code Reference No: Date:	MKHY	ydf 2023-
his has reference to the stail at the project brief he now offer you fees for		with you regarding the assignment pertaining to			
his has reference to the etail at the project brief We now offer you fees for elow and overleaf. A) Fees for Assignment	discussion we had ing which you had or the assignment a	with you regarding the assignment pastaining to	r, on the terms and		
his has reference to the etail at the project brief We now offer you fees for elow and overleaf. A) Fees for Assignment	discussion we had ing which you had or the assignment a	with you regarding the assignment pertaining to attended on. and other associated fees as mentioned hereunde	r, on the terms and	conditions	Rate Rs.
his has reference to the etail at the project brief we now offer you fees for least and overleaf. A) Fees for Assignment Data Collection The above stated assignment as communicated at the assignment in part/full wirelancer, and you are permanent/temporary emperation.	ment will start from the device is sent direct above stated briefin without any further free to pursue any aployment in the Co	with you regarding the assignment pertaining to attended on, and other associated fees as mentioned hereunded Segment - Center	leted assignment slolete quantity and dould be always in a sult in non-acceptar ployment but mere other person, and	hould be de lata be syncetive and Gince and may ely an assig	Rate Rs. (Per Qty) Livered in required on daily basis PS be captured livered in rejection of temment to you as puest from your
The above stated assignment but data collected in the assignment but data collected in the assignment in part/full vircelancer, and you are permanent/temporary en without showing any reast solemnly declare the interest of the collection of the co	ment will start from the device is sent direct above stated briefin without any further free to pursue any aployment in the Coson thereof.	Segment - Center Segment - Center Segment - Center Market and on long the company of the comp	leted assignment siblete quantity and dould be always in a nult in non-acceptar uployment but mere to other person, and any reserves its right	hould be de lata be syncactive and Gince and may ely an assign that no recent to termina	Rate Rs. (Per Qty) Livered in required on daily basis PS be captured livered to rejection of toment to you as quest from you at your assignment.
The above stated assignment of the above stated at the assignment of the above stated assignment of the above stated assignment of the above stated assignment of the assignment in part/full virule assignment in part/f	ment will start from the device is sent direct above stated briefin without any further free to pursue any aployment in the Coson thereof.	Segment - Center May and end on 16. [9.1.14] The comp dover to you for the data collection task in comptly into the secured server. The device location shing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may restricted the secured server. The device of an emother vocation of your choice or work for any ompany shall be entertained in future. The Company of the company shall be entertained in future. The Company and the content of the page) is true and corrected the content of the page is true and corrected t	leted assignment siblete quantity and dould be always in a nult in non-acceptar uployment but mere to other person, and any reserves its right	hould be de lata be syncactive and Gonce and may ely an assign that no recent to terminal beliefs and I	Rate Rs. (Per Qty) Livered in required on daily basis PS be captured livered to rejection of gament to you a quest from you are your assignment.

Signature:

Signature:

2) Witness Name:

Signature:

Contact number:

Research Data by M	Tour Lagrocky registered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: Issue: 2 (q v Valid From: Z (q v v to 16 q 2 Vob Fieldwork Whobile No: qualing 30 Address: This Authority Card is issued on the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	(Card Holder's Signature)
This is to certify that conducting interview	Executive Name: M. Lejos Me Val Mobile No.: 9573907037 Tould . Magazing registered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting state. He/She has been supplied to the state of the	granten begelgeben ditte genede menneglen off diente Lumbyse A (el f

Freelancer Name Vonda, Nagarda House Address B. N. Leddy	Job No: 20240729 Job Title: brand Heart Deal Fieldwork Location: Wayawada	Freelancer Code: MMYDF 2023 - 123 Reference No: Date:
odrodnom lije možek przychom im je ko Postolych Postolych populaten zakolen	o transfer year as protessional data supplies. If and he point stor ferry france wages, bestea,	That free is is positions to measure that we proposed in a consistent in the many on the President Land Completer Seat University and

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Mainton Annagara of the Segment - Center of the most of Alternative Control of the Control of th	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)	
capi	vijayawada	23		
mercia, Hawever, the	of resource service uptens and the rest) coleras energy ordine and	ngree or poor of	Tinda yearpoor 3	

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date:		complaint has ever been loggest as	Signed in the present	ce of:
Name of signee:	Koulda	Alagaragu.	1) Witness Name:	M. lajashebas
white of signee.	of the ship is in	Nagaragy.	Contact number:	9173907032
Caper of	90.	the Company, nor the Company sit	Signature:	M. Robbinly
Signature:	the state of the s	er in her annington on the rolery	2) Witness Name:	In case of any display decrease
			Contact number:	of the section of the dispute will be
			Signature:	

market <u>x</u> cel	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Executive Name: 12 do 3 ke bas Mobile No.: 7573 107037	PIC of the freelancer
Research Data by M	registered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: Issue: 2924 Valid From: 2924 Collection (Cally Job Fieldwork Mobile No: 834362)92 Address: This Authority Card is issued on the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	the American April of the April
	and the second section of the second section of the	(Card Holder's Signature)

Assignment letter

Freelancer Name Karifo. dille House Address B. M. Reddy	Job No: 20240729 Job Title: brand Heart Beat Fieldwork Location: Mayawads	Freelancer Code: MXHYD F2613-175 Reference No: Date:
of se an employee. As you will not be too mostly, owner pay, over time, languages	a tetanolog van 15 professional data supplier i O tall lit mad any leavesleave webes, booms, desse compensation, according all promose and	Note that the profess to meetles that we person to receive the constitution of the con

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	dendar promoted self of Segment - Center the Policy of the many discretized that a past as	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)	
Cali	Vi gay awada	32		
Whilehis therein However, the	on measure service detung and the required due entered online and a sible for may mislake or omission committed by you in filling-up the s	indiar playar, us	lute emerge de	

The above stated assignment will start from 2 19 124 and end on ... 16912. The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly déclare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

terms and conditions. The best made (half same) but at the dw to an open one was sorred		
n that no convellance has been logged against you with the Police annous state. here found, with by day court of law and turban conflored an intern are us ease.	Signed in the presen	
Name of signee: Kanipe Jilly	Contact number:	957390 7037
Signature:	Signature:	M. upuu
	Contact number: Signature:	Millia sanduera un manamani

From Hyderaled Name of the Freelancer:- Address:- Tao maka Mobile No:- 994976817									
110011C 110. 99(44 1/1) CA (1)			BIL	L	May by	3116			
		7.00	15.15		Commerc	ial Use	e:	- 10	
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MAT Flat No.301, Hosue No. 3-6-269/301, 4th Flo Opp. Telugu Academy, Himayathnagar, Hydel PAN No.: AAECM5086D	or, MYM Mone	y Center,		Bill N	lo:	26	675	HYDF102	3-084
Toward	ls my Chai	rges/Fees	again	st As	signmen	t/sstat	ted be	low:	sworts and
Job No: 20240729	or people of the state of	e i flancous i ogis mu i cuvolas			ssignme and Date	THE RESERVE TO SERVE THE PARTY OF THE PARTY	Revised Assignment Number and Date		Quantity And Amount
Job Title: brand Hegant	begil		2/91	24-	16/9/2	4		Market Andrews	Payble
Fieldwork Locations: Vigaya	moder	-	1 - 10 - 1	100	-	-	A3-50	Standall tens and b	and all states
Fees for Assignment	unanisti -	attaches del las	Quar	a dilate	Rate		duani	Amount	
Data Collection Type & Segment			Quar	itity	Rate		-		
1- Briefing charges 2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing				-					
3- Main interview -				v I		-			
4- Main interview-									
5- Moderation/Translation/Transc (Specify)	cription/Othe	ers	X						
			4 0						
Other Fees/Charges Supervision Charges					1010			1050	0/-
	2. Pajo	estelas	211		(0.0			(0)	1
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signat	J	MXI	900	, ,	M.	Pas	Best .	don	
Totals						U	100		
A) Fees for Assignemt	Job No.	Task C	Code	Amo	unt:-				
					1				
B) Supervision Charges				Amo	unt:-				
27 2222 1323 2323		Gra	nd To		+B) For	r Net F	Pavme	nt Lor	-1-
Rupees in Words: One the	seemed	Alth		20-11	2	on	lyt	nt 105	0/1
		Š	um	mar	у		•		
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre	Date Collection Type	Quantity Synch Submitted			ejectedby reed by me	Invoice (Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
gra gra coli villa	locket	59		L	f .	5	5	459	YES
My PAN Account Number is: Beneficiary Bank Account Number: Beneficiary Bank Account Number:	in (both sides of M) saba				Benefic	ciary Bar	nk Name C Code:	8: UBIH 1804 T40	nditions.
2. Naje s		M. Ra	gastre	lac				eceived On:	f On:
(Signature & Date)		Approve			9		- Dill Cl	icened a cicaret	